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Department of Economic Development—
See Economic Development
Development of Employment Security—
See Unemployment Compensation
Department of Forests and Parks—
See Forests and Parks
Department of Game and Inland Fish—
See Game and Inland Fish
Department of Labor and Industry—
See Labor and Industry
Department of Legislative Reference—
See Legislative Reference
Department of Maryland State Police—
See State Police
Department of Motor Vehicles—
See Motor Vehicles
Department of Parole and Probation—
See Parole and Probation
Department of Post Mortem Examiners—
See Post Mortem Examiners
Department of Public Improvements—
See Public Improvements
Department of Public Welfare—
See Public Welfare
Department of Water Resources—
See Water )
Development Credit Corporation—
Laws amended generally
Discrimination—
Employment—Error in definitions
Distnrbing' the Peace—Penalty increased .......ccceeecesnsessennens
Dogs— S
Caroline County—Laws generally amended .......cccceeevreeernene
Guides for blind, in public places
Harford County—Regulation and control
St. Mary’s County—Licensing; control ...
Worcester County—Licenses; error corrected
Dorchester County—
Acts adding, amending, or repealing sections of Article
10 of the Code of Public Local Laws (1961 Edition):
See. 145 amended
Sec. 148 amended ..
Sec. 149 repealed
Sec. 157 amended
Sec. 160 amended
Sec. 162 amended

Borrowing power—Tax anticipation 10ans ...
Budget—Time for considering
Commissioners—

Number, districts
Powers; additional
Summary of expenditures
Court stenographer—Additional
Elections—Board; confirmation
Juries—List of taxables for

Chap.

146

432
484

747
190
690
239

30

442
599
599
394
122
651
394
122

599
470
651
442
727
521

Page

340

730
97

1317
406
1219
501
b4

748
1046
1046

686

169
1168

686

169

1046
780
1168
748
1285
903



