1512 INDEX

	Chap.	Page
Department of Economic Development—	опар.	I ugo
See Economic Development		
Development of Employment Security—		
See Unemployment Compensation		
Department of Forests and Parks—		
See Forests and Parks		
Department of Game and Inland Fish-		
See Game and Inland Fish		
Department of Labor and Industry—		
See Labor and Industry		
Department of Legislative Reference—		
See Legislative Reference		
Department of Maryland State Police— See State Police		
Department of Motor Vehicles—		
See Motor Vehicles		
Department of Parole and Probation—		
See Parole and Probation		
Department of Post Mortem Examiners—		
See Post Mortem Examiners		
Department of Public Improvements—		
See Public Improvements		
Department of Public Welfare—		
See Public Welfare		
Department of Water Resources—		
See Water		
Development Credit Corporation—		
Laws amended generally	145	340
Discrimination—		
Employment—Error in definitions	432	730
Disturbing the Peace—Penalty increased	484	797
Dogs—		4045
Caroline County—Laws generally amended	747	1317
Guides for blind, in public places	190	406
Harford County—Regulation and control	690 239	1219 501
St. Mary's County—Licensing; control	239 30	501 54
•	30	04
Dorchester County—		
Acts adding, amending, or repealing sections of Article 10 of the Code of Public Local Laws (1961 Edition):		
Sec. 145 amended	442	748
Sec. 148 amended	599	1046
Sec. 149 repealed	599	1046
Sec. 157 amended	394	686
Sec. 160 amended	122	169
Sec. 162 amended	651	1168
Borrowing power—Tax anticipation loans	394	686
Budget—Time for considering	122	169
Commissioners—		
Number, districts	599	1046
Powers; additional	470	780
Summary of expenditures	651	1168
Court stenographer—Additional	442	748
Elections—Board; confirmation	727 521	1285 903
Juites—List of Gaxables for	921	500